Trumpet/Cornet/Flugelhorn

Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated

Top Brass SILVER Plated
Top Bronze SILVER Plated
Top Nickel SILVER Plated
Top Brass GOLD Plated
Top Bronze GOLD Plated
Top Nickel GOLD Plated
Top Buffalo Horn

Top Stainless Steel

Top Titanium

Backbore Brass SILVER Plated
Backbore Bronze SILVER plated
Backbore Nickel SILVER plated
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated
Backbore Bronze GOLD plated
Backbore Nickel GOLD plated

Trumpets Raw Finish
Trumpets Silver Plated

Scanning a mouthpiece
Engraving a name

574@ Q@‘ onance Frice ﬁl)ﬂf

Prices in EURO
199
249

100
150
150
130
180
180

90
150
200

100
120
120
120
140
140

5999
6699

50
30

Trombone/Euphonium/Tuba
Prices in EURO

Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated 229
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated 299
Top Brass SILVER Plated 130
Top Brass GOLD Plated 180
Top Bronze SILVER Plated 180
Top Bronze GOLD Plated 230
Top Nickel SILVER Plated 180
Top Nickel GOLD Plated 230
Top Buffalo Horn 120
Top Stainless Steel 200
Top Titanium 250
Backbore Brass SILVER Plated 100
Backbore Bronze SILVER Plated 120
Backbore Nickel SILVER Plated 120
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated 120
Backbore Bronze GOLD Plated 140
Backbore Nickel GOLD Plated 140
Trumpets Clear Lacquered 6499
Trumpets Gold Plated 7499
Custom Rim/Cup/Shank 50
Custom Engraving Starting at 50

Shipping with DHL, just an estimate: DHL considere some locations as "remote"

Italy 10

Most of Europe 20
US/Canada 25
Outside of Europe 40

Delivery time: most brass and silver plated parts are always in stock and ready to ship same or next day

All other materials, gold plated parts or custom mouthpieces will require between 1 and 8 weeks



