

AR Resonance Price List

Trumpet/Cornet/Flugelhorn		Trombone/Euphonium/Tuba	
	Prices in EURO		Prices in EURO
Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated	199	Full Mouthpiece Brass SILVER Plated	229
Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated	249	Full Mouthpiece Brass GOLD Plated	299
Top Brass SILVER Plated	100	Top Brass SILVER Plated	130
Top Bronze SILVER Plated	150	Top Brass GOLD Plated	180
Top Nickel SILVER Plated	150	Top Bronze SILVER Plated	180
Top Brass GOLD Plated	130	Top Bronze GOLD Plated	230
Top Bronze GOLD Plated	180	Top Nickel SILVER Plated	180
Top Nickel GOLD Plated	180	Top Nickel GOLD Plated	230
Top Buffalo Horn	90	Top Buffalo Horn	120
Top Stainless Steel	150	Top Stainless Steel	200
Top Titanium	200	Top Titanium	250
Backbore Brass SILVER Plated	100	Backbore Brass SILVER Plated	100
Backbore Bronze SILVER plated	120	Backbore Bronze SILVER Plated	120
Backbore Nickel SILVER plated	120	Backbore Nickel SILVER Plated	120
Backbore Brass GOLD Plated	120	Backbore Brass GOLD Plated	120
Backbore Bronze GOLD plated	140	Backbore Bronze GOLD Plated	140
Backbore Nickel GOLD plated	140	Backbore Nickel GOLD Plated	140
Trumpets Raw Finish	5999	Trumpets Clear Lacquered	6499
Trumpets Silver Plated	6699	Trumpets Gold Plated	7499
Scanning a mouthpiece	50	Custom Rim/Cup/Shank	50
Engraving a name	30	Custom Engraving	Starting at 50
Shipping with DHL, just an estimate: DHL considere some locations as "remote"			
Italy	10		
Most of Europe	20		
US/Canada	25		
Outside of Europe	40		
Delivery time: most brass and silver plated parts are always in stock and ready to ship same or next day			
All other materials, gold plated parts or custom mouthpieces will require between 1 and 8 weeks			